
Elementary, Early Childhood Unified and Middle School 

To be licensed in: Take this test Test 
Code

Qualifying 
score 

Elementary Elementary Education:Curriculum, Instruction and Assessment 
(Required through 8-31-2014)

Elementary Education: Curriculum, Instruction and Assessment
(Required beginning 9-1-2014

5011

5017

163

153

Early Childhood 
Unified

Education of Young Children
(Required through 8-31-2014)

Education of Young Children
(Required beginning 9-1-2014) 

5021

5024

172

160

English/Language 
Arts
5-8

Middle School English Language Arts 5047 158

History 
Comprehensive
5-8

Middle School Social Studies 5089 155

Mathematics 5-8 Middle School Mathematics 5169 157

PLT Principles of Learning and Teaching K-6 5622 160

Registration, Test Centers, and Dates: http://www.ets.org/praxis/register/

http://www.ets.org/praxis/register/

